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Juniorit 1
Sija Numero Nimi
1 868 Eevertti Liuska
2 837  AleksiJutila
3 814 Justus Venaldinen
4 831 Artturi Visuri
5 808 Riku Kainulainen
6 104 Timi Tohonen
Juniorit 2
Sija Numero Nimi
1 825 Aapo Laine
2 816 Eetu Korhonen
3 819 Jere Mononen
4 877  Joona Kopsa
5 820  Jesper Hoffren
6 817  Ville Metsoharju
SM - Juniorit
Sija Numero Nimi
1 803 Matias Hakkarainen
2 826  OnniTornberg
3 899 Aleksi Heikkinen
4 807 Juuso Karttunen
Vintage
Sija Numero Nimi
1 119 Jaakko Kurikka
2 131 Pasi Ahola
3 112 Mikko Hamalainen
4 123 Sampo Kattainen
SM- Historic
Sija Numero Nimi
1 919 Matti Valitalo
2 921 Ismo Lammi
3 981  Joonas Helppi
5 925 Antti Takanen
4 999 llkka Kurkela
6 920 Miko Palosaari
7 937 Aleksi Palosaari
8 958 Hemmo Paukkone

Seura
OSMK
KartMK
P-SMK
Y-SMK
JMK
P-SMK

Seura
KeMot
KaMK
K-KMK
KaMK
LSMK
ViLu

Seura
K-KMK
KuusMK
KuusMK
SIMKK

Seura
wWw
LaMK
M-SMK
wWw

Seura
LaMK
MuhKK
KaMK
KaMK
MuhKK
KeMot
KeMot
LMK

Kelkka
Arctic Cat
Arctic Cat
Yamaha
Arctic Cat
Arctic Cat
Arctic Cat

Kelkka
Lynx
Lynx
Ski-Doo
Arctic Cat
Lynx
Polaris

Kelkka
Lynx
Lynx
Lynx
Ski-Doo

Kelkka
Polaris
Lynx
Polaris
Lynx

Kelkka
Lynx
Lynx
Lynx
Lynx
Ski-Doo
Polaris
Polaris
Ski-Doo

SM - SPRINT 2020

Paljakka 8.2.2020

Kierros1 Kierros 2

21 21
3 17
12 10
17 14
14 12
10 11

Kierros1 Kierros 2

21 21
17 17
14 »
10 11
11 10
12 14

Kierros1  Kierros 2

21 21
12 17
17 12
14 14

Kierros1 Kierros 2

21 21
17 17
12 12
14 14

Kierros1  Kierros 2

21 21
17 10
12 17
9 11
14 12
11 14
10 9
8 8

Paljakka 9.92020
Kierros 1  Kierros 2

21 21
14 17
17 14
10 10
12 =
11 12

Kierros 1  Kierros 2

21 21
17 7
14 14
12 12
11

Kierros 1  Kierros 2

21 21
14 17
17 12
2 14

Kierros 1  Kierros 2

» 21
21 4
17 17
14 »

Kierros 1  Kierros 2

21 21
17 17
11 10
14 14
12 3
10 12
9 9

Vahennetyt
Pisteet
21
11
10
10
11
10

21
17
12
10

21
12
12
12

12
14
12
12

21
10
10

11
10

YHT
63
48
43
41
38
34

63
51
42
35
32
26

63
48
46
42

63
55
46
42

63
51
40
39
38
37
28
16
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SM - Ladyt
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Sija
1
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Numero
707
750
713
738
716
714
711
703
722
715

Numero
614
604
668
696
640
632
615
659
633
631
611
664
624

Nimi

Kati Patsi

Sara Waenerberg
Heidi Hietamaki
Tanja Kaitainen
Joanna Palosaari
Eveliina Taskinen
Sanna Halla-aho
Heli Lehtinen
Suvi Ruuskanen
Enni-Alina Tuomaala

Nimi

Ismo Maattala
Harri Hynynen
Raimo Sulkava
Ari Pietila

Jouko Kainulainen
Jouni Mantynen
Timo Astikainen
Mika Gustafsson
Jouni Palonen
Reijo Muhonen
Osmo Maattala
Timo Svard
Jarkko Sundman

Seura
KuusMK
KaMK
LSMK
KKT
KuusMK
Y-SMK
KartMK
LaihMK
P-SMK
MuhKK

Seura
KePoMoKe
SoMoKe
SuSeMK
MuhKK
LSMK
JamKK
I-SMoKe
VRT
KoKe
I-SMoKe
KePoMoKe
LakMK
KoKe

Kelkka
Lynx
Ski-Doo
Arctic Cat
Arctic Cat
Ski-Doo
Lynx
Lynx
Ski-Doo
Lynx
Lynx

Kelkka
Lynx
Polaris
Ski-Doo
Polaris
Lynx
Polaris
Polaris
Arctic Cat
Polaris
Arctic Cat
Polaris
Polaris
Polaris

Kierros 1
21
17
14
LS
7
12
10
9
8
6

Kierros 1

SM - SPRINT 2020

Kierros 2
21
17
12
14
11
7
10
9
8
6

Kierros 2
21
12

17

Kierros 1
21
12
17
14
10
9
11
7
8
6

Kierros 1
17
21
12
14
7
11
4
10
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Kierros 2
23
17

Kierros 2
14
17
21
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63
51
43
42
33
31
31
26
24
18

55
50
43
43
38
36
31
30
26
25
19
16
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SM - Masters
Sija Numero Nimi
1 577 Jarkko Vartioniemi
2 501 Jarkko Lahenius
3 557 Mika Palojarvi
4 555  Jarkko Happo
5 576 Mika Pylvandinen
6 545 Pasi Aslak Kivela
7 531 Tomi Kaarlenkaski
8 522 Jarkko Tuunela
9 502 Hannu Moilanen
10 599 Kai S6do
11 507  Jukka Nyberg
12 516 Risto Kainulainen
13 503 Petri Partala
14 525 Riku Kainulainen
15 528 Henri Soukko
16 544 Pertti Turpeinen
17 511 Pekka Tohonen
18 533 Teemu Tuomaala
506 Petri Mononen
535  Jani Mantyla
539 Kimmo Viinikangas
541 Jarno Martikainen
543 Olli Immonen
567 Marko Korhonen

581

Joni Forsell

Seura
KeMot
MuhKK
KeMot
MuhKK

PaMK/UA
KeMot
KePoMoK
Y-SMK
KuKe Tea
ISK
SyMoKe
JMK

K-SMK

Y-SMK
ISK
TaiKe
KMK
MuhKK
K-KMK
ISK
MuhKK

LSMK
KeMot

KaMK
Y-SMK

SM - SPRINT 2020

Kelkka Kierros1  Kierros 2
Lynx 21 1
Arctic Cat 4 9
Lynx 12 21
Ski-Doo 17 10
Lynx 5 11
Lynx 2 17
Lynx 11 4
Lynx 10 5
Lynx 9 14
Polaris 7 8
Arctic Cat 8 6
Lynx 14

Lynx k2 2
Polaris 6

Ski-Doo 3 7
Lynx 3
Lynx 1
Ski-Doo

Ski-Doo

Arctic Cat

Polaris

Polaris

Lynx

Lynx

Polaris

Kierros 1
21
17
10

Kierros 2
17
21
7
9
10
11
12
14
1
8
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Semi - Pro
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1
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Numero Nimi

259
240
220
224
287
223
250
239
216
218
206
221
234
232
202
241
229
222
217
214
209
215
225
227
231

Joni Gustafsson
Mikko Laine
Jarkko Tauriainen
Jonas Backlund
Jeremias Jarvila
Esa Pitkonen
Kimmo Karjalainen
Toni Karki

Jesse Kananen
Veeti Hosio
Stepan Soukhov
Viljami Saastamoinen
Jukka Leveld

Kai Niskanen
Juuso Mara

Arttu Vornanen
Veli-Matti Matikainen
Eetu Muhonen
Henrik Résch
Kimmo Hinkkanen
Jesse Lemstrom
Jarno Sinevaara
Tero Tornberg
Jesse Laurila

Tero Kaarlenkaski

Seura
VRT
KeMot
KuusMK
SuSeMK
KePoMo
K-SMK
K-KMK
KaMK
K-SMK
NiMoKe
TaiKe
LSMK
K-SMK
LSMK
NuMK
SoMoKe
KaMK
I-SMoKe
K-KMK
TuupoMK
HamSK
HeinMK
KuusMK
HamSK
KePoMo

Kelkka
Arctic Cat
Lynx
Lynx
Arctic Cat
Ski-Doo
Lynx
Ski-Doo
Lynx
Lynx
Lynx
Lynx
Lynx
Lynx
Lynx
Lynx
Arctic Cat
Lynx
Lynx
Ski-Doo
Lynx
Ski-Doo
Ski-Doo
Lynx
Ski-Doo
Lynx

Kierros 1
17
10

14
21
6
12
11
5
3
7

(o]

SM - SPRINT 2020

Kierros 2
21
17
11
12
9
6

14

Kierros 1
21
17

Kierros 2
17
12
21
14
5
11
10
1
2
9

17
10

11
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Harraste
Sija Numero Nimi
1 329 Aleksi Koski
2 425 Riku Nikka
3 358 Mico Peltomaki
4 427 Jermu Kotilainen
5 324  Ville-Veikko Leppdnen
6 355 Santtu Sorsa
7 317  Janne Haanpaa
8 341  Tapani Peltoniemi
9 301 Tommi Nyberg
10 377 Petja Vuojarvi
11 352  Aleksi Mantyharju
12 360 Tuomas Nukala
13 347 livari Klemola
14 353 Juuso Jukkara
15 337 Kalle Niskanen
16 351 Jere Ruuskanen
17 304  Juha Mynttinen
18 339 Ville Rintala
19 333 Aleksi Korhonen
20 428 Joonas Nissinen
21 345 Juuso Pitkanen
320 Tero Virtala
340  Juha Pohjoismaki
342 Ville Pitkdnen
346 Veikka Moilanen
350 Sami Sorsa
359  Ville Polkki
361 Juha-Pekka Peltonen
366 Pasi Tornberg
404 Jiri Sundman
414 Mikko Koskelo
433 Niko Malinen
436 Niko Varis
437 Lauri Hangasmaa
438 Lauri Holappa
439 Toni Rissanen
440 Antti Piispanen
444  Antti Borovkoff

499

Niko Rahkala

Seura
ASMP
KuusMK
KePoMoKe
SoMoKe
P-KK
LSMK
HMK
KuusMK
SyMoKe
TuupoMK
E-PMoKe
E-PMoKe
KKT
MieMK
LSMK
P-SMK
KePoMoKe
E-PMoKe
M-SMK
LSMK
LSMK
SuSeMK
SuSeMK
LSMK
OSMK
LSMK
Kuhmoisten MK
KePoMoKe
KuusMK
VVMKK
KaMK
K-KMK
LiMK
E-PMoKe
MuhKK
OSMK
OSMK
ViLu
LiMK

SM - SPRINT 2020

Kelkka Kierros1  Kierros 2
Arctic Cat 8 21
Lynx 21 1»n
Lynx 14 17
Arctic Cat 11 S
Lynx 9 11
Lynx 7 7
Arctic Cat 10 14
Lynx 17
Arctic Cat 12 10
Lynx 2
Lynx 4
Lynx 6 6
3
1

H

Arctic Cat
Lynx
Lynx 1
Polaris

Lynx 5

Lynx

Lynx

Lynx 3
Polaris 2
Lynx

Lynx

Arctic Cat

Arctic Cat

Lynx

Lynx

Lynx

Lynx

Lynx

Lynx

Ski-Doo

Lynx

Arctic Cat

Polaris

Polaris

Lynx

Polaris

Arctic Cat

Kierros 1
21
14
17
11
10
12
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Kierros 2
21
17
EXS
14
12
10
3
8
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Pro
Sija
1
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Numero Nimi

33
25
82
18
17

13
11
10
99

242
38

21

66
19
59
28
29

16

23

27
207

Tero Lokka

Saku Niskanen
Hannu Harkoénen
Konsta Sulkava
Ville Moilanen
Santeri Palovaara
Markus Roine
Nico Vartioniemi
Markku Immonen
Juho Jurvanen
Lauri Pellonpaa
Mikko Hamalainen
Jori Kangasvier
Arttu Svard
Kimmo Takalo
Juhana Rajala
Joni Behm

Tom Forsell
Kristian Niskanen
Arto Jarvenpaa
Erno Pyykénen
Harri Tyni

Joni Juvonen
Riku Tiitta

Antti Kankaanpaa
Aleksi Moilanen
Jussi Taskila

Kari Nykanen

Seura
LaMK
Y-SMK
TaiKe
SuSeMK
TaiKe
SBCRCT
PukMu
KeMot
K-KMK
LK-SMK
ASMP
I-SMoKe
KePoMoKe
LakMK
ISK
KuusMK
I-SMoKe
TuupoMK
LSMK
HeinMK
K-KMK
TaiKe
K-KMK
SiiVe
MuhKK
MuhKK
RaaMoke
VRT

Kelkka
Lynx
Polaris
Lynx
Ski-Doo
Lynx
Arctic Cat
Ski-Doo
Lynx
Lynx
Polaris
Arctic Cat
Arctic Cat
Lynx
Polaris
Ski-Doo
Lynx
Arctic Cat
Lynx
Lynx
Lynx
Lynx
Lynx
Ski-Doo
Lynx
Lynx
Lynx
Lynx
Polaris

Kierros 1
21

12
17
10
14
3
4
11
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SM - SPRINT 2020

Kierros 2
21
9
17
3
14
11
12
10
4

Kierros 3 Kierros 1

21
11
14
17
10
9
12
7
6

21
17
14
11

Kierros 2
17
21
14

Kierros 3
17
21
14
9
11
8
12
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